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SCHEDULE "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION
PIN #

Part of Lot 12, Concession 13, Town of Pelham, in the Regional Municipality of
Niagara
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SCHEDULE "C"
SITE SERVICES PLAN
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DARKING 10T LICHTING BASE DETAL
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NOTES

1. NOT USED

2 REUSE EXISTING WALL LIGHT BOXES AS
SHOWN,

3. POSITION LIGHT FIXTURE TO ILLUMINATE
PERSONNEL AT DODRWAY. SEE ARCHITECTURAL
ELEVATIONS,

4. REMDVE EXISTING PARKING LIGHTING POLES,
BASE (ABOVE GRADEIY AND FIXTURE.
DISCONNICTY, MAKE GDOD ABANDON UNDERGROUND
WIRING.

5. PROVIDE NEW POLE-MOUNTED PARKING
FIXTURES (TYPE "K'} ON DYNAPDLE 30-5S5S
POLE, MOUNT AT 30, SEE PARKING LOT POLE
DETALL.

6. SEE ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FDR E£XACY
LOCATION DF DUTDODR LIGHTING.
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SCHEDULE "F"

ELEVATIONS PLAN
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SCHEDULE "G"

DEPOSIT FOR FACILITIES AND WORKS

The site work cost estimates are as follows:

Ite

1. Servicing/Mechanical (includes grading, ditching,
septic beds and buried lines)

2. Driveways

3. Electrical
4. Landscaping

5. Fencing

TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS

Cost Estimate

$50,000.00
7,000.00
8,000.00
25,000.00

~50.000.00

$140.,000.00

In accordance with Clause 14(a) of this Agreement, the amount of the deposit shall be Sixty

Thousand Dollars ($60,000.00)



